

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2064/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in CRLA No.534/2000, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHA RAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyotika Kalra,Adv.
Ms. Anoushka Deb, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raamesh Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit has been filed.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed.
Post for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day
at its turn.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master