

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2064/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2010
in CRLA No. 534/2000 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

ASHA RAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 23/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyotika Kalra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aneet Singh, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER